
Route Stop Time

301 RMS AM

301 RMS AM 4258 Thresher Ave - Bus shed west bound 6:42 AM

302 RMS AM Thresher Ave & Grayback Dr (NW) 6:44 AM

303 RMS AM Gudgeon Ave & Alabama Ct (W) 6:48 AM

304 RMS AM Michigan Dr & Florida Dr (W) 6:51 AM

305 RMS AM Daycare Parking Lots 6:56 AM

301 RMS PM

301 RMS PM NW Luoto Rd & Vincent Rd NW (NE) 2:20 PM

302 RMS PM 4258 Thresher Ave - Bus shed west bound 2:28 PM

303 RMS PM Thresher Ave & Grayback Dr (NW) 2:29 PM

304 RMS PM Gudgeon Ave & Alabama Ct (W) 2:34 PM

305 RMS PM Michigan Dr & Florida Dr (W) 2:37 PM

306 RMS PM Daycare Parking Lot 2:45 PM

332 RMS AM

332 RMS AM NE State Highway 308 & Vincent Rd NW 6:37 AM

333 RMS AM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir 6:45 AM

334 RMS AM Bonefish Cir & Scorpion Ave 6:47 AM

335 RMS AM Tullibee Cir / CT Q 6:50 AM

332 RMS PM

332 RMS PM Scorpion Ave &  1st Albacore Cir 2:22 PM

333 RMS PM Bonefish Cir & Scorpion Ave 2:24 PM

334 RMS PM Tullibee Cir / CT Q 2:25 PM

337 RMS AM

337 RMS AM NE Waaga Way & Radcliff Ave NE 6:37 AM

338 RMS AM 8339 State Hwy 303 NE 6:39 AM

339 RMS AM NE Winters Rd & Oxbow Ln NE 6:43 AM

340 RMS AM Winters & Lazy S 6:43 AM

341 RMS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Wembly Ave NE 6:46 AM

342 RMS AM NE 72nd St & Sunset Ave NE 6:49 AM

343 RMS AM Arrowhead Dr NE & Quinault Dr NE 6:52 AM

344 RMS AM East Blvd NE & Ocasta St NE 6:53 AM

345 RMS AM NE McWilliams Rd & Rest Pl NE 6:56 AM

346 RMS AM 3238 NE McWilliams Rd 6:57 AM

347 RMS AM 2500 NE McWilliams Rd & Cottage Bay Apts. 6:59 AM

348 RMS AM NE Green Glen Ln & State Highway 303 NE 7:03 AM

337 RMS PM

337 RMS PM NE Waaga Way & Radcliff Ave NE 2:17 PM

338 RMS PM 8339 State Hwy 303 NE  PULL OFF 2:19 PM

339 RMS PM NE Winters Rd & Oxbow Ln NE 2:21 PM



340 RMS PM Winters & Lazy S 2:21 PM

341 RMS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Wembly Ave NE 2:23 PM

342 RMS PM NE 72nd St & Sunset Ave NE 2:25 PM

343 RMS PM Arrowhead Dr NE & Quinault Dr NE 2:27 PM

344 RMS PM East Blvd NE & Ocasta St NE 2:28 PM

345 RMS PM NE McWilliams Rd & Rest Pl NE 2:29 PM

346 RMS PM 3238 NE McWilliams Rd 2:30 PM

347 RMS PM 2500 NE McWilliams Rd & Cottage Bay Apts. 2:32 PM

348 RMS PM NE Green Glen Ln & State Highway 303 NE 2:35 PM

338 RMS AM

338 RMS AM Convoy Ct NW & Silverdale Way NW 6:38 AM

339 RMS AM NW Nuthatch Way & Silverdale Way NW 6:38 AM

340 RMS AM NW Misty Ridge Ln & Silverdale Way NW 6:39 AM

341 RMS AM NW Bobwhite Ln & Silverdale Way NW - signature apts 6:40 AM

342 RMS AM NW Vasquez Way & Silverdale Way NW 6:41 AM

343 RMS AM NW Hidden Pl & Silverdale Way NW 6:42 AM

344 RMS AM Silverdale Way NW & Zephyr Ln NW 6:43 AM

345 RMS AM Ridgelane Dr NW & Spirit Ridge Dr NW 6:44 AM

346 RMS AM NW Marmot Cir & Ridgeland Dr NW 6:45 AM

347 RMS AM NW Timberview Ct & Woodcrest Loop NW 6:46 AM

348 RMS AM Woodcrest Loop NW & NW Woodcrest Ct (SW) 6:46 AM

349 RMS AM Ridgelane Dr NW & Rocky Ridge Rd NW (SW) 6:47 AM

350 RMS AM Ridgelane Dr NW & Rocky Ridge Rd NW 6:48 AM

351 RMS AM Ridgelane Dr NW & Westridge Dr NW 6:51 AM

352 RMS AM 1810 NW Forest Creek Dr 6:54 AM

338 RMS PM

338 RMS PM Convoy Ct NW & Silverdale Way NW 2:18 PM

339 RMS PM NW Misty Ridge Ln & Silverdale Way NW 2:19 PM

340 RMS PM NW Nuthatch Way & Silverdale Way NW 2:19 PM

341 RMS PM NW Bobwhite Ln & Silverdale Way NW - signature apts 2:20 PM

342 RMS PM NW Vasquez Way & Silverdale Way NW 2:22 PM

343 RMS PM NW Hidden Pl & Silverdale Way NW 2:23 PM

344 RMS PM Silverdale Way NW & NW Zephyr Ln 2:24 PM

345 RMS PM Spirit Ridge Dr NW & Ridgelane Dr NW 2:25 PM

346 RMS PM NW Marmot Cir & Ridgeland Dr NW 2:26 PM

347 RMS PM Woodcrest Loop NW & NW Woodcrest Ct (SW) 2:27 PM

348 RMS PM NW Timberview Ct & Woodcrest Loop NW 2:28 PM

349 RMS PM Ridgelane Dr NW & Rocky Ridge Rd NW (SW) 2:30 PM

350 RMS PM Ridgelane Dr NW & Rocky Ridge Rd NW 2:32 PM

351 RMS PM Ridgelane Dr NW & Westridge Dr NW 2:33 PM



352 RMS PM 1810 NW Forest Creek Dr 2:37 PM

353 RMS PM NW Schold Pl & Silverdale Way NW 2:39 PM

342 RMS AM

342 RMS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Tupelo Way 6:35 AM

343 RMS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Elk Ln 6:38 AM

344 RMS AM 11282 Central Valley Rd NE 6:38 AM

345 RMS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Sigurd Hanson Rd 6:39 AM

346 RMS AM 620 Walker Rd NE 6:42 AM

347 RMS AM 1601/1583 NE Madison Rd 6:44 AM

348 RMS AM NE Madison Rd & Courtney Ln NE (SW) 6:45 AM

349 RMS AM Brownsvill Hwy NE & NE Stapleton Ln 6:46 AM

350 RMS AM Brownsville Hwy NE & Homeport Pl NE 6:47 AM

351 RMS AM 10315 Ogle Rd NE 6:51 AM

352 RMS AM Kevin Ln NE & Ogle Rd NE 6:55 AM

353 RMS AM Brownsville Hwy NE & NE Lisa Ln (NE) 6:58 AM

354 RMS AM 1898 NE Paulson Rd 7:00 AM

355 RMS AM 1428/1384 NE Paulson Rd 7:01 AM

356 RMS AM Corey Ln NE & NE Paulson Rd 7:03 AM

357 RMS AM 360 NE Paulson Rd 7:05 AM

358 RMS AM 330 NE Paulson Rd 7:05 AM

359 RMS AM Mahogany Ln NW & Nels Nelson Rd NW 7:09 AM

342 RMS PM

342 RMS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Tupelo Way 2:15 PM

343 RMS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Elk Ln 2:16 PM

344 RMS PM 11282 Central Valley Rd NE 2:17 PM

345 RMS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NW Sigurd Hanson Rd 2:18 PM

346 RMS PM 202 Walker Rd NE 2:20 PM

347 RMS PM 620 Walker Rd NE 2:22 PM

348 RMS PM 1601/1583 NE Madison Rd 2:24 PM

349 RMS PM NE Madison Rd & Courtney Ln NE (SW) 2:25 PM

350 RMS PM Brownsvill Hwy NE & NE Stapleton Ln 2:26 PM

351 RMS PM Brownsville Hwy NE & Homeport Pl NE 2:27 PM

352 RMS PM 10315 Ogle Rd NE 2:30 PM

353 RMS PM Kevin Ln NE & Ogle Rd NE 2:31 PM

354 RMS PM Brownsville Hwy NE & NE Lisa Ln (NE) 2:33 PM

355 RMS PM 1898 NE Paulson Rd 2:37 PM

356 RMS PM 1428/1384 NE Paulson Rd 2:38 PM

357 RMS PM Corey Ln NE & NE Paulson Rd 2:39 PM

358 RMS PM 360 NE Paulson Rd 2:40 PM

359 RMS PM 330 NE Paulson Rd 2:41 PM



360 RMS PM Mahogany Ln NW & Nels Nelson Rd NW 2:46 PM

344 RMS AM

344 RMS AM NE Echo Dr & State Highway 303 NE 6:36 AM

345 RMS AM 6680 Illahee Rd NE 6:43 AM

346 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & NE Seldom Seen Ln 6:44 AM

347 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Luxury Ln NE 6:45 AM

348 RMS AM Canoe Trl NE & Hidden Firs Ln NE & Illahee Rd NE 6:46 AM

349 RMS AM 7285 Illahee Rd NE 6:48 AM

350 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Campus Ln 6:49 AM

351 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & NE Breakwater Ct 6:50 AM

352 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Grahns Ln NE (NE) 6:53 AM

353 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Varsity Ln NE 6:54 AM

354 RMS AM 7600 Illahee Rd NE 6:55 AM

355 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Ohana Pl NE 6:56 AM

356 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Colorado St NE (NE) 6:57 AM

357 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & California St NE (SW) 6:58 AM

358 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & NE Arizona St 6:59 AM

359 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & 5th Ave NE (SW) 7:01 AM

360 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Sandy Rd NE 7:02 AM

361 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Utah St NE (SE) 7:03 AM

362 RMS AM Illahee Rd NE & Roanoke Rd NE 7:04 AM

363 RMS AM Brownsville Hwy NE & Sipes Ln NE 7:08 AM

344 RMS PM

344 RMS PM NE Echo Dr & State Highway 303 NE 2:27 PM

345 RMS PM 6680 Illahee Rd NE 2:34 PM

346 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & NE Seldom Seen Ln 2:35 PM

347 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Luxury Ln NE 2:36 PM

348 RMS PM Canoe Trl NE & Hidden Firs Ln NE & Illahee Rd NE 2:37 PM

349 RMS PM 7285 IIllahee Rd NE 2:39 PM

350 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Campus Ln NE (SW) 2:41 PM

351 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & NE Breakwater Ct 2:42 PM

352 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Grahns Ln NE (NE) 2:45 PM

353 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Varsity Ln NE 2:46 PM

354 RMS PM 7600 Illahee Rd NE 2:47 PM

355 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Ohana Pl NE 2:49 PM

356 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Colorado St NE (NW) 2:51 PM

357 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & California St NE (SW) 2:52 PM

358 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & NE Arizona St 2:54 PM

359 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & 5th Ave NE (SE) 2:56 PM

360 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Sandy Rd NE 2:57 PM



361 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Utah St NE (NW) 2:58 PM

362 RMS PM Illahee Rd NE & Roanoke Rd NE 2:59 PM

363 RMS PM Brownsville Hwy NE & Sipes Ln NE 3:03 PM

364 RMS PM NE Gluds Pond Rd & NE Waaga Way (N) 3:05 PM

345 RMS AM

345 RMS AM Old Military Rd NE & NE Sockeye Ct 6:41 AM

346 RMS AM Steele Creek & Old Military Rd NE 6:42 AM

347 RMS AM NE Shady Brook Ct & Old Military Rd NE 6:42 AM

348 RMS AM 1008 NE Lombard Ct 6:43 AM

349 RMS AM 8131 Old Military Rd NE 6:44 AM

350 RMS AM NE Wilshire Ct & NE Winston Dr & Old Military Rd NE 6:45 AM

351 RMS AM NE Fairgrounds Rd - @ Powerhouse b4 Olympic Village Apts 6:47 AM

352 RMS AM 8172 State Hwy 303 6:48 AM

353 RMS AM 8540 State Hwy 303 NE 6:49 AM

354 RMS AM NE William E Sutton Rd & State Highway 303 NE 6:50 AM

355 RMS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Spinnaker Blvd NW 6:54 AM

356 RMS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Richardson Rd NW (NE) 6:55 AM

357 RMS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Fredrickson Rd NW (NE) 6:56 AM

345 RMS PM

345 RMS PM Old Military Rd NE & NE Sockeye Ct 2:06 PM

346 RMS PM Old Military RD NE & Steel Creek Loop 2:09 PM

347 RMS PM NE Shadybrook & Old Military RD 2:11 PM

348 RMS PM Lombard Ct & Old Military Rd 2:13 PM

349 RMS PM 8131 Old Military Rd NE 2:14 PM

350 RMS PM NE Wilshire Ct & NE Winston Dr & Old Military Rd NE 2:15 PM

351 RMS PM 7675 Old Military Rd NE 2:17 PM

352 RMS PM NE Fairgrounds Rd - @ Powerhouse b4 Olympic Village Apts 2:19 PM

353 RMS PM 8172 State Hwy 303 NE Just before church 2:21 PM

354 RMS PM 8540 State Hwy 303 NE - PULL OFF AND USE HAZARD 2:22 PM

355 RMS PM NE William E Sutton Rd & State Highway 303 NE 2:23 PM

356 RMS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & 1st Spinnaker Blvd NW (NW) 2:30 PM

357 RMS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Richardson Rd NW (NE) 2:31 PM

358 RMS PM Cranway Ln NW & NW Bucklin Hill Rd 2:33 PM

346 RMS AM

346 RMS AM 3567 NW Half Mile Rd 6:38 AM

347 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Melody Ln 6:39 AM

348 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Happy Hollow Ln 6:40 AM

349 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Shadow Glen Blvd 6:42 AM

350 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 6:43 AM

351 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Northstar Dr 6:44 AM



352 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Piper Ct 6:47 AM

353 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & Orweiler Rd NW 6:47 AM

354 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & Closser Dr NW 6:49 AM

355 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Beth Ln (SE) 6:50 AM

356 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW River Ln 6:51 AM

357 RMS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Moter Way 6:53 AM

358 RMS AM 2958 NW Mountain View Rd 6:59 AM

359 RMS AM Copper Pl NW & Kegley Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 7:01 AM

360 RMS AM 2400 NW Mountain View Rd 7:04 AM

361 RMS AM 1975 NW Mountain View Rd 7:05 AM

346 RMS PM

346 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Melody Ln 2:14 PM

347 RMS PM 3567 NW Half Mile Rd 2:14 PM

348 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Happy Hollow Ln 2:18 PM

349 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Shadow Glen Blvd 2:19 PM

350 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 2:20 PM

351 RMS PM 2958 NW Mountain View Rd 2:21 PM

352 RMS PM Copper Pl NW & Kegley Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 2:23 PM

353 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Northstar Dr 2:25 PM

354 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & Orweiler Rd NW 2:26 PM

355 RMS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW River Ln 2:29 PM

356 RMS PM 3223 NE Sawdust Hill Rd 2:50 PM

357 RMS PM Cottonwood Elementary PU/DO 3:15 PM

358 RMS PM Transportation North Driveway 1:40 PM

359 RMS PM Ridgetop Middle School 2:12 PM

360 RMS PM Crossridge Ave NW & NW Pinnacle Ct 2:16 PM

361 RMS PM Plateau Cir NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 2:18 PM

362 RMS PM Ridgetop Cir NW & Ridgetop Dr NW 2:19 PM

363 RMS PM Breckenridge Ln NW & NW Tahoe Ln & Ridgepoint Dr NW 2:21 PM


